Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 3262 2903 2020-21 2 2021-22 2512 949 410000(Four lac ten
thousand only)

1152

2020-21 3226 3185 2021-22 0 2022-23 3037 1640 440000(Four lac forty
thousand )

1391

2021-22 3054 2958 2022-23 1 2023-24 2886 1730 550000(Five Lac Fifty
thousand only)

1140

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 1278 1078 2019-20 100 2021-22 1103 843 420000(four lac twenty
thousand only)

141

2019-20 1445 1380 2020-21 99 2022-23 1310 1035 500000(Five lac) 250

2020-21 1335 1228 2021-22 139 2023-24 1030 940 530000(Five Lac Thirty
thousand only)

70

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 1360 1344 2018-19 7 2021-22 1198 547 550000(Five lac fifty
thousand)

399

2018-19 1480 1470 2019-20 7 2022-23 1440 773 600000(Six Lac) 610

2019-20 1480 1450 2020-21 0 2023-24 1410 1046 660000(Six lac sixty
thousand only)

352

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 2137 1870 2021-22 1696 1153 645000(Six lac forty
five thousand only)

48

2021-22 1990 1945 2022-23 1895 1752 720000(Seven lac
twenty thousand)

76

2022-23 1544 1518 2023-24 1494 1396 750000(Seven lac fifty
thousand only)

66

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

[...]

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 614 377 2020-21 0 2021-22 311 261 400000(Four lac ) 14

2020-21 408 382 2021-22 0 2022-23 371 340 500000(Five lac) 19

2021-22 412 367 2022-23 1 2023-24 291 235 580000(Five lac eighty
thousand only)

29

PG [6 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum

[...]

stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 40 30 2021-22 30 27 400000(Four lac) 3

2017-18 40 40 2022-23 40 35 500000(Five lac) 1

2018-19 40 30 2023-24 30 23 590000(Five lac ninety
thousand only)

4

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 621

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)